Model Machine
MACSAE313

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

0
=]
B
<]
S
=]
N4
|
m
o
©
S
@
N
Q
&
w
=
n
w
14
@]
Z
Q
[®)
2
o
<
(&)
a
14
o
o
<
m
(o]
S
(o]
|
Q
Q
ke
<
14
P4
S
=

MACSAE313.T.0001

29" 21 55 of 5B

32 31 70

42
34 74 35 43 40 31 41

Q

AN

g

38 39 36 37

AR
¥ (R
AN

&

\

AN

\V4

26 30 46
60
66

24

28 31 32 33

20 29 27

25

Page 1 out of 72



Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

"

DM1210 PIPE-1500 M.M.
PIPE-1500 M.M.
-ﬁ 2 NV99.079 PIPE WRENCH BAIL D=23-35/9
=

FASCETTA STRINGITUBO D=23-35/9

i

11009259 SENSOR DUMP BOX L.540
SENSOR DUMP BOX L.540

129511903 SCREW TCB 2,9X6,4 DIN 7981 BZNICK

;|

SCREW TCB 2,9X6,4 DIN 7981 BZ NICK

1034.146 DUMP BOX REED PLATE SUPPORT

i

DUMP BOX REED PLATE SUPPORT

i

11035079 REED DRAWER COFFEE GROUNDS ASS.

REED DRAWER COFFEE GROUNDS ASS.

i

1037.012 SAECO TRADEMARK - LENGTH 150

SAECO TRADEMARK - LENGTH 150

i

11034697 PANTHER REAR PANEL ASS.

ASS.PANN.POSTER. PANTHERA

;|

11036099 CSA LEFT SIDE INSIDE
CSA LEFT SIDE INSIDE

11036357 LEFT SIDE INSIDE PANTERA

i

LEFT SIDE INSIDE PANTERA

10 11036093 CSA PLATE SIZE

i

CSA PLATE SIZE

11 11036922 BLK SAECO LOGO AND SIDE LEFT

;|

FIANCO E LOGO SAECO SX BLK

Page 2 out of 72


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=DM1210
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.079
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009259
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129511903
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.146
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035079
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.012
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034697
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036099
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036357
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036093
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036922

Model Machine
MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11036923 BLUE SAECO LOGO AND SIDE LEFT

S

BLUE SAECO LOGO AND SIDE LEFT

11036924 WALNUT SAECO LOGO AND SIDE LEFT

?11

WALNUT SAECO LOGO AND SIDE LEFT

1 11036925 RED SAECO LOGO AND SIDE LEFT

i

RED SAECO LOGO AND SIDE LEFT

11 11036926 WHITE SAECO LOGO AND SIDE LEFT

i

WHITE SAECO LOGO AND SIDE LEFT

-ﬁ 12 11035062 IDEA RST CUP WARMING TRY GRATE
GRIGLIA SCALDATAZZE IDEA RST
? 13 11035070 IDEA RST GLASS GREY
VETRINETTA SCALDATAZZE IDEA RST
-ﬁ 14 P 129824002 TCB SCREW M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP
VITE TCB M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP
? 15 11034699 FAN SUNON KDE1206PHV3 CABLE L.730
FAN SUNON KDE1206PHV3 CABLE L.730
? 16 J— U109.021 SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X22 DIN 7981C
SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X22 DIN 7981 C
? 17 11035004 BLK SUPPORT FILTER CARD
BLK SUPPORT FILTER CARD
? 17 11035416 BLK DUO SUPPORT FILTER CARD
BLK DUO SUPPORT FILTER CARD
-ﬁ 18 12002039 SCREW TCBD TORX 20 M4X12 ZN-B
VITE TCBD TORX 20 M4X12 ZN-B
-ﬁ 19 11009258 REED SENSOR 2 POLE MOLEX L.840
REED SENSOR 2 POLE MOLEX L.840
E 20 129823802 TCB SCREW M4X8 UNI 7687 ZNP
e A

VITE TCB M4X8 UNI 7687 ZNP

Page 3 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036923
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036924
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036925
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036926
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035062
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035070
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129824002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034699
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U109.021
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035416
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002039
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009258
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129823802

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & |

g B € &€ € g

i

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11007871

11009796

11007868

U110.003

12000672

1034.093

1034.060

11036322

U302.003

12002034

129660902

U142.008

1034.091

1001.022.050

BASE CLOSING DOUBLE CONTAINERBLACK
BASE CLOSING DOUBLE CONTAINERBLACK

COFFEEGRINDER CASING GUARD BLACK RIGHT
COFFEEGRINDER CASING GUARD BLACK RIGHT

LOWER PROTECTION BOILER COFFEEBLACK
LOWER PROTECTION BOILER COFFEEBLACK

SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X9,5 DIN 7981F
VITE AUT.TCB 3,56X9,5 DIN 798

FOOT
FOOT

FIXING CLOSING BASE
FIXING CLOSING BASE

ASS.FIXING MAGNET
ASS.FIXING MAGNET

LX SUPPORT WITH INSERT BLK
LX SUPPORT WITH INSERT BLK

METAJIEBA FAVIKA M4 UNI 5588 ZNP
DADO ESAGONALE M4 UNI 5588 ZNP

KNOB WITH BUSH M5
KNOB WITH BUSH M5

PANELVIT TCB SCREW 3,5X12 D.7505 Z
PANELVIT TCB SCREW 3,56X12 D.7505 Z

PANELVIT TSP 3,56X12 DIN 7505 AGAL
PANELVIT TSP 3,6X12 DIN 7505 A GAL

FIXING TUBE
FIXING TUBE

POWDER DOOR BLACK
POWDER DOOR BLACK

Page 4 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007871
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009796
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007868
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000672
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.093
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036322
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U302.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129660902
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U142.008
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.091
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1001.022.050

Model Machine

MACSAE313

g & @ &€ |

i

g B B g

i

36

37

38

38

39

40

41

42

42

43

44

45

a®

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

1034.096.050

11034733

NMO02.025

1034.079.00Z

11035197

1034.100

U208.002

123160302

11034972

11036102

11034554

11008122

11008121

HOPPER COFFEE
HOPPER COFFEE

SILICONED TOP TANK ASS.
ASS. VASCA SUPERIORE SILICONATA

OR 6162 EPDM
OR 6162 EPDM

CUP WARMER HEAT ELEMENT 208V
CUP WARMER HEAT ELEMENT 208V

RST CUP WARMER HEAT ELEMENT 230V 55W
RESISTENZA SCALD. 230V 55W RST

SEAL FOR HEAT ELEMENT
SEAL FOR HEAT ELEMENT

TOOTHED WASHER 3,3X5,8 UNI 3703 G
ROSETTA DENT. 3,3X5,8 UNI 3703 ZNP

NUT M3 HIGH UNI 5587 GALVANIZED
NUT M3 HIGH UNI 5587 GALVANIZED

CUP WARMING TRAY ASS.
ASS.VASCA SCALDATAZZE 230V

CUP WARMING TRAY ASS. 208V
CUP WARMING TRAY ASS. 208V

HOPPER COFFEE
TRAMOGGIA CAFFE' IN POLVERE

POWDER 2 GRIND COFFEE HOPPER
POWDER 2 GRIND COFFEE HOPPER

COFFEEGRINDER PROTECTION LEFT
COFFEEGRINDER PROTECTION LEFT

Page 5 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.096.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034733
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.025
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.079.00Z
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035197
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.100
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U208.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=123160302
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034972
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036102
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034554
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008122
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008121

Model Machine

MACSAE313

=

H

B € & & & &€ &

g B B g

i

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

55

56

56

56

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11008123

11007877

U044.013

11002574

123453102

11034698

11035077

11007875

11007879

11036098

11036355

11036917

11036918

11036919

UNLOADING COLLECTOR 2 GRIND COFFEE
UNLOADING COLLECTOR 2 GRIND COFFEE

ASS.HOPPER DOUBLE CONTAINER
ASS.HOPPER DOUBLE CONTAINER

SCREW TSPC M4,0X12 UNI 7688 GALV.
VITE TSPC M4,0X12 UNI 7688 ZNP

MAGNET D.13X4 DUMP BOX
MAGNET D.13X4 DUMP BOX

GALV.SELF LOCK NUT HIGH M4 DIN982
GALV.SELF LOCK NUT HIGH M4 DIN 982

T632 PANTHER DUMP BOX
CASSETTO FONDI PANTERA T632

GREY PANTHER DRAWER COFFEE GROUNDS ASS.
ASS. CASSETTO FONDI GRIGIO PANTERA

GRILL DOUBLE CONTAINER
GRILL DOUBLE CONTAINER

TRAY ASS. UPPER DOUBLE CONTAINER BLACK
TRAY ASS. UPPER DOUBLE CONTAINER BLACK

CSA RIGHT SIDE INSIDE
CSA RIGHT SIDE INSIDE

RIGHT SIDE INSIDE PANTERA
RIGHT SIDE INSIDE PANTERA

BLK SAECO LOGO AND SIDE RIGHT
FIANCO E LOGO SAECO DX BLK

BLUE SAECO LOGO AND SIDE RIGHT
BLUE SAECO LOGO AND SIDE RIGHT

WALNUT SAECO LOGO AND SIDE RIGHT
WALNUT SAECO LOGO AND SIDE RIGHT

Page 6 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008123
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007877
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U044.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11002574
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=123453102
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034698
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035077
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007875
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007879
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036098
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036355
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036917
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036918
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036919

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & |

g B € &€ € g

i

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11036920

11036921

11036093

11007873

11034633

11009557

U207.002

11011554

NF14.004

1034.054

11011553

11011555

U109.002

© 1034.127.150

RED SAECO LOGO AND SIDE RIGHT
RED SAECO LOGO AND SIDE RIGHT

WHITE SAECO LOGO AND SIDE RIGHT
WHITE SAECO LOGO AND SIDE RIGHT

CSA PLATE SIZE
CSA PLATE SIZE

ROOF CLOSING DOUBLE CONTAINERBLACK
ROOF CLOSING DOUBLE CONTAINERBLACK

ROOF CLOSING BLACK
ROOF CLOSING BLACK

GRATE
GRATE

PLAIN WASHER 4,3X9 UNI 6592 GAL
ROSETTA PIANA 4,3X9 UNI 6592 ZNP

RIGHT SIDE IDEA SLIM
RIGHT SIDE IDEA SLIM

OTECO PLATE NPL 0113 FORM A
OTECO PLATE NPL 0113 FORM A

TANK WATER
TANK WATER

LEFT SIDE IDEA SLIM
LEFT SIDE IDEA SLIM

TANK WATER ASSY. IDEA SLIM
ASS.VASCA ACQUA IDEA SLIM

NIK.SCREW TCB 3,5X25 DIN 7981C
NIK.SCREW TCB 3,56X25 DIN 7981 C

REED SUPPORT GREY
REED SUPPORT GREY

Page 7 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036920
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036921
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036093
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007873
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034633
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009557
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U207.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011554
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NF14.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.054
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011553
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011555
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U109.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.127.150

Model Machine
MACSAE313

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

1037.058.050

11036216

U110.006

11009260

11034717

1034.071

11036306

WATER DRIP TRAY BLACK
WATER DRIP TRAY BLACK

RX SUPPORT WITH INSERT BLK
RX SUPPORT WITH INSERT BLK

SCREW AUT.TCB 2,9X13 DIN 7981F
SCREW AUT.TCB 2,9X13 DIN 7981 F

DOUBLE SENSOR COFFEE CONTAINERIDEA 2M
DOUBLE SENSOR COFFEE CONTAINER IDEA 2M

SENSOR COFFEE CONTAINER
SENSORE CONTENITORE CAFFE'

REED SPACER
REED SPACER

CLOSURE SHEET CSA BLK
CLOSURE SHEET CSA BLK

Page 8 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.058.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036216
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009260
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034717
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.071
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036306

Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

MACSAE313.T.0002 TAVOLA NR. 2 - ARTICOLO KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK ( 10005051

4 5 40 1 12 153 15 14 16
[ e o

1)

L] 39
( 27
UQ:QLD‘ 28
30
31
()Q}OO > 32
8 N -aas 42
17 \ " ‘ 33
. a _ ) ‘ 44
40 - 19 ‘ @ ’ 34
| 43

4 20
=% - 35
22 36
37

16
23 2
)
N 1
@ e 7 q
& FI)I 2
3 38 o 2
- (-
Y A IS
! ) H 24
v) 26
(&

Page 9 out of 72



Model Machine
MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

.
— 1 1034.011 LEFT FRONT PANEL
LEFT FRONT PANEL
-ﬁ 2 - U110.004 SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X6,5 DIN 7981F

VITE AUT.TCB 3,56X6,5 DIN 7981 F NIK

i

1037.A07 CAPPUCCINO MAKER HATCH
CAPPUCCINO MAKER HATCH
-ﬁ 3 1038.A02 LUXE FRONTAL DOOR ASSEMBLY

LUXE FRONTAL DOOR ASSEMBLY

i

9972.189 SILICONE TUBE 5X10 L.345MM

SILICONE TUBE 6X9 L.345 MM

i |

NV99.087 BAND D=11/11,6
BAND D=11/11,6

i

11035034 CLAMP SOLENOID ASS.
CLAMP SOLENOID ASS.
E 7 129824002 TCB SCREW M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP

VITE TCB M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP

i

11029223 SOLENOID VALVE PINCHCOCK-TUBE

SOLENOID VALVE PINCHCOCK-TUBE

1022.007 SOLENOID VALVE PLATE

i

SOLENOID VALVE PLATE

10

i

12000393 OR ORM 0073-24 SILICONE FDA
OR ORM 0073-24 SILICONE FDA

;|

11 | 1037.085 CONN.ADAPTER
CONN.ADAPTER
? 12 " 1037.084.050 COFFEE PIPE

CANOTTO CAFFE’

Page 10 out of 72


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.011
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.A07
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1038.A02
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9972.189
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.087
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129824002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11029223
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1022.007
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000393
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.085
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.084.050

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & |

g B € &€ € g

i

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

©

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

1037.054

NMO02.013

1037.053

1037.082.050

129511903

9991.206

U302.003

1034.016

1034.060

123160502

1022.018

1035.002

11007860

1037.065

LOWER FIXING PIN
LOWER FIXING PIN

OR ORM 0080-15 TERMOIL
OR ORM 0080-15 TERMOIL

SEAL PIN COFFEE
SEAL PIN COFFEE

TUBE ASS.
ASS.CANOTTO

SCREW TCB 2,9X6,4 DIN 7981 BZNICK
SCREW TCB 2,9X6,4 DIN 7981 BZ NICK

MAGNET D.13 H.4,5 M5 MALE
MAGNET D.13 H.4,5 M5 MALE

METANEBA F'AVIKA M4 UNI 5588 ZNP
DADO ESAGONALE M4 UNI 5588 ZNP

KNOB DOOR
KNOB DOOR

ASS.FIXING MAGNET
ASS.FIXING MAGNET

GALVANIZED NUT M5 HIGH UNI 5587-68
GALVANIZED NUT M5 HIGH UNI 5587-68

SCRAPER ASS.FOR CAPPUCCINAT. TUBE
ASS.RASCHIATORE X TUBO CAPPUCCINO

RIGHT FRONT PANEL
RIGHT FRONT PANEL

CAP
CAP

RIGHT FRONT PANEL
RIGHT FRONT PANEL

Page 11 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.054
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.053
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.082.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129511903
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.206
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U302.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.016
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=123160502
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1022.018
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1035.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007860
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.065

Model Machine

MACSAE313

g & @ &€ |

i

g B B g

i

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

37

38

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

1037.033.050

1037.044.050

NMO02.035

* 1037.036.050

NMO02.034

1037.034.050

1037.057.050

1037.051.050

1037.050.050

1037.001.050

11001135

1037.083.050

1037.035.050

CLOSING CAPPUCCINATORE BLACK
CLOSING CAPPUCCINATORE BLACK

LEVER ASS.
LEVER ASS.

OR ORM 0040-20 EPDM
OR ORM 0040-20 EPDM

CAPPUCCINATORE CAP MODIF.
CAPPUCCINATORE CAP MODIF.

MPOKNAOKA O-RING 39X35X2MM ORM 0350-20 EPDM A1A KOPEMALLNH...
OR ORM 0350-20 EPDM

BLACK CAPPUCCINATORE CASING
CORPO CAPPUCCINATORE NERO

TEMPERATURE ADJUSTMENT UNIT W.BLAC
TEMPERATURE ADJUSTMENT UNIT W. BLAC

CAPPUCCINATORE CONNECTOR
CAPPUCCINATORE CONNECTOR

DISTRIBUTOR COVER
DISTRIBUTOR COVER

DISPENSING CASING
DISPENSING CASING

DISPENSING UNIT 6 GR.
DISPENSING UNIT 6 GR.

LOWER DISPENSER COVER ASSY.
ASS.COPERTURA INFERIORE EROGATORE

BLACK CAPPUCCINATORE ASS.
ASS.CAPPUCCINATORE NERO

Page 12 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.033.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.044.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.035
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.036.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.034.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.057.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.051.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.050.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.001.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001135
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.083.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.035.050

Model Machine

MACSAE313

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

1037.059

1038.002

12000431

12000430

140328059

1037.019.050

9972.096

DISPENSER COVER
DISPENSER COVER

DISPENSER COVER
DISPENSER COVER

BRUSH D.12
BRUSH D.12

BRUSH D.6
BRUSH D.6

OR 2015 SILICONE PTFE/FDA
OR 2015 SILICONE PTFE/FDA

CAPPUCCINATORE EXTENDER
PROLUNGA CAPPUCCINATORE

CUITIIKOHOBA TPYBKA 3X5 2000 MM
SILICONE TUBE 3X5 L.2000 MM

Page 13 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.059
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1038.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000431
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000430
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=140328059
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.019.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9972.096

Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

MACSAE313.T.0003 TAVOLA NR. 3 - ARTICOLO KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK ( 10005051

Page 14 out of 72



Model Machine
MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
.8 HamucHims - Ctrl + npaea kHonka Muwi w06 8idkpumu 3an4yacmuHy 8 HO80OMY 8iKHi

E 1 11003166 SPACE 16MM UNIT VALVE 7/9GR.
.o

SPACE 16MM UNIT VALVE 7/9GR.

i

9161.222 SS.CONICAL SPRING
o
MOLLA CONICA

i

9161.320 VALVE FOR UNIT

VALVOLA X GRUPPO CAFFE’

NMO02.013 OR ORM 0080-15 TERMOIL

;|

OR ORM 0080-15 TERMOIL

9161.241.150 COUNTERPISTON GREY FOR 9GR

i
&«

CONTROPISTONE GRIGIO X 18 GR

NMO01.065 OR ORM 0420-40 RED SILIC.FDA 65/70 SH

i
O

OR ORM 0060-20 TERMOIL

9161.247.150 GREY RING FOR PISTON 9GR

i
0
0

ANELLO GRIGIO X PISTONE 9GR.

o
/]

129852821 TSP SCREW M3X14 UNI 7688 SS

TSP SCREW M3X14 UNI 7688 SS

i

&5 ® " PERCOLATOR D.45
PERCOLATOR D.45
Y 9161.447 PIN
LN ?
PIN
Y NM02.006 OR R5 TERMOIL
. o
ORR5 EPDM
Y 9161.446 SPACER
.e ®
SPACER
13
? o~ 146680659 GREY MEASURE WITH HOLE

GREY MEASURE WITH HOLE

Page 15 out of 72


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11003166
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.222
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.320
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.241.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.065
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.247.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129852821
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009224
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.447
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.446
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=146680659

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & |

g B € &€ € g

i

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

1034.083.150

421946017941

U140.017

1020.060.150

0301.R04.150

21002054

9161.064.150

NMO02.007

NMO02.010

9161.227.050

11021890

11031604

9161.231

11031660

BUSH
BUSH

KLUBERLUB NH1 11-222 TUBE 5GR.
PSA KLUBER TRIBOSTAR SIL 2 TUBE 5GR.

PANELVIT TCB 3,0X20 DIN 7505 BGAL
PANELVIT TCB 3,0X20 DIN 7505 B GAL

FLANGE FOR COUNTERPISTON UNIT
FLANGIA X CONTROPISTONE GRUP

GREY WATER INLET SLEEVE BREW UNIT ASSY.
GREY WATER INLET SLEEVE BREW UNIT ASSY.

ACC PSA COF.OIL REMOVER 1UNITCORE+W/D
ACC PSA COF.OIL REMOVER 1UNITCORE+W/D

BXIOHWW KNAMAH 3ABAPIOBAJIBHOIO BJIOKY KABOBAPKM SAECO MPO...
MANICOTTO ENTRATA ACQUA GRUP.CAF.GRIGIO CON OR NM02.007 - F...

OR 2025 IN TERMOIL
OR 2025 TERMOIL

OR ORM 0050-20 TERMOIL
OR ORM 0050-20 TERMOIL

COMPLETE PISTON FOR UNIT BLACK
PISTONE COMPLETO NERO X GRUPPO

SCRAPER FOR COFFEE UNIT 9GR.
SCRAPER FOR COFFEE UNIT 9GR.

HANDGRIP
HANDGRIP

SPRING FOR SCRAPER UNIT 9GR.
MOLLA X RASATORE GRUPPO 18 GR.

BREW UNIT PISTON SCRAPER
BREW UNIT PISTON SCRAPER

Page 16 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.083.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=421946017941
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U140.017
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1020.060.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0301.R04.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=21002054
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.064.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.007
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.010
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.227.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11021890
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031604
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.231
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031660

Model Machine

MACSAE313

H B B € &€ € €

i

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

NMO01.060

9161.234.150

11009907

129912521

12000550

9161.277

12001616

1037.043.050

11025879

11010042

OR ORM 0120-30 SILICONE FDA
OR ORM 0120-30 SILICONE FDA

GREY CONN. ROD FOR UNIT 9GR.
GREY CONN. ROD FOR UNIT 9GR

CONTAINER ASS.BLACK 9GR
CONTAINER ASS.BLACK 9GR

SCREW TCBR TORX 10 3,5X14 PLAST.SS
SCREW TCBR TORX 10 3,56X14 PLAST.SS

CAMOPI3 TCB TORX 10 3X25 PLAST.SS
SCREW TCB TORX 10 3X25 PLAST.SS

SPRING FOR HANDGRIP UNIT 9GR
SPRING FOR HANDGRIP UNIT 9GR

LOCK TUBE FASTPOINT(4703AA01)
LOCK TUBE FASTPOINT(4703AA01)

CONNECTOR COFFEE BLACK
CONNECTOR COFFEE BLACK

BLACK SILICONE TUBE 3,5X6 L=290 MM
BLACK SILICONE TUBE 3,5X6 L=290 MM

BREW UNIT 9/15G PROFESSIONAL
BREW UNIT 9/16G PROFESSIONAL

Page 17 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.234.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009907
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129912521
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000550
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.277
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001616
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.043.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025879
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11010042

Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

MACSAE313.T.0004 TAVOLA NR. 4 - ARTICOLO KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK ( 10005051

Page 18 out of 72



Model Machine

MACSAE313

Web Pos.

Foto

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
.8 HamucHims - Ctrl + npaea kHonka Muwi w06 8idkpumu 3an4yacmuHy 8 HO80OMY 8iKHi

'ﬁ 1 11003166

i

i

;|

i

g

i

i

W o
W .
W .
w .

-

9161.222

9161.320

NMO02.013

11000743

140322061

9161.247.150

129852821

324000100

9161.447

NMO02.006

11003164

146680659

SPACE 16MM UNIT VALVE 7/9GR.
SPACE 16MM UNIT VALVE 7/9GR.

SS.CONICAL SPRING
MOLLA CONICA

VALVE FOR UNIT
VALVOLA X GRUPPO CAFFE’

OR ORM 0080-15 TERMOIL
OR ORM 0080-15 TERMOIL

COUNTERPISTON GREY 7 GR
COUNTERPISTON GREY 7 GR

O-RING 4112 EPDM
OR 4112 IN EPDM

GREY RING FOR PISTON 9GR
ANELLO GRIGIO X PISTONE 9GR.

TSP SCREW M3X14 UNI 7688 SS
TSP SCREW M3X14 UNI 7688 SS

SS PERCOLATOR D=34 SCREW FOR UNIT
SS PERCOLATOR D=34 SCREW FOR UNIT

PIN
PIN

OR R5 TERMOIL
ORR5 EPDM

SPACER 7MM PIN SHOWER 7GR.
SPACER 7MM PIN SHOWER 7GR.

GREY MEASURE WITH HOLE
GREY MEASURE WITH HOLE

Page 19 out of 72


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11003166
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.222
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.320
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11000743
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=140322061
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.247.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129852821
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=324000100
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.447
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11003164
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=146680659

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & |

g B € &€ € g

i

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

1034.083.150

421946017941

U140.017

1020.060.150

0301.R04.150

21002054

9161.064.150

NMO02.007

NMO02.010

324000200

11000740

11003213

11031604

9161.231

BUSH
BUSH

KLUBERLUB NH1 11-222 TUBE 5GR.
PSA KLUBER TRIBOSTAR SIL 2 TUBE 5GR.

PANELVIT TCB 3,0X20 DIN 7505 BGAL
PANELVIT TCB 3,0X20 DIN 7505 B GAL

FLANGE FOR COUNTERPISTON UNIT
FLANGIA X CONTROPISTONE GRUP

GREY WATER INLET SLEEVE BREW UNIT ASSY.
GREY WATER INLET SLEEVE BREW UNIT ASSY.

ACC PSA COF.OIL REMOVER 1UNITCORE+W/D
ACC PSA COF.OIL REMOVER 1UNITCORE+W/D

BXIOHWW KNAMAH 3ABAPIOBAJIBHOIO BJIOKY KABOBAPKM SAECO MPO...
MANICOTTO ENTRATA ACQUA GRUP.CAF.GRIGIO CON OR NM02.007 - F...

OR 2025 IN TERMOIL
OR 2025 TERMOIL

OR ORM 0050-20 TERMOIL
OR ORM 0050-20 TERMOIL

SS PERCOLATOR D=34 FOR UNIT
SS PERCOLATOR D=34 FOR UNIT

COMPLETE PISTON FOR UNIT BLACK7 GR.
COMPLETE PISTON FOR UNIT BLACK 7 GR.

SCRAPER FOR UNIT WITH SPACER
SCRAPER FOR UNIT WITH SPACER

HANDGRIP
HANDGRIP

SPRING FOR SCRAPER UNIT 9GR.
MOLLA X RASATORE GRUPPO 18 GR.

Page 20 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.083.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=421946017941
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U140.017
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1020.060.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0301.R04.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=21002054
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.064.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.007
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM02.010
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=324000200
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11000740
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11003213
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11031604
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.231

Model Machine

MACSAE313

g & @ &€ |

g B B g

i

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11004729

12001146

9161.234.150

11009908

129912521

12001375

12000550

9161.277

12001616

1037.043.050

11025879

11010043

SCRAPER GREY FOR 9GR. UNIT MODIFIED
SCRAPER GREY FOR 9GR. UNIT MODIFIED

OR ORM 0115-30 VITON GREEN 70/75 SHORE
OR ORM 0115-30 VITON GREEN 70/75 SHORE

GREY CONN. ROD FOR UNIT 9GR.
GREY CONN. ROD FOR UNIT 9GR

CONTAINER ASS.BLACK 7GR
CONTAINER ASS.BLACK 7GR

SCREW TCBR TORX 10 3,5X14 PLAST.SS
SCREW TCBR TORX 10 3,6X14 PLAST.SS

1/4 MALE CAP HEXAGONAL (261ZBR31920)
1/4 MALE CAP HEXAGONAL (261ZB R31920)

CAMOPI3 TCB TORX 10 3X25 PLAST.SS
SCREW TCB TORX 10 3X25 PLAST.SS

SPRING FOR HANDGRIP UNIT 9GR
SPRING FOR HANDGRIP UNIT 9GR

LOCK TUBE FASTPOINT(4703AA01)
LOCK TUBE FASTPOINT(4703AA01)

CONNECTOR COFFEE BLACK
CONNECTOR COFFEE BLACK

BLACK SILICONE TUBE 3,5X6 L=290 MM
BLACK SILICONE TUBE 3,5X6 L=290 MM

BREW UNIT 7G PROFESSIONAL
BREW UNIT 7G PROFESSIONAL

Page 21 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11004729
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001146
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.234.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009908
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129912521
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001375
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000550
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.277
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001616
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.043.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025879
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11010043

Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

MACSAE313.T.0005 TAVOLA NR. 5 - ARTICOLO KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK ( 10005051

1% A5 & 14 e ! 20

Page 22 out of 72



Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

.8 HamucHims - Ctrl + npaea kHonka Muwi w06 8idkpumu 3an4yacmuHy 8 HO80OMY 8iKHi

11002139 RATIOMOTOR ASSEMBLY 24VDC
RATIOMOTOR ASSEMBLY 24VDC

11002211 CARD PROTECTION RATIOMOTOR

i

CARD PROTECTION RATIOMOTOR

U005.010 SCREW TE M4,0X14 UNI 5739 GALV.

i

SCREW TE M4,0X14 UNI 5739 GALV.

;|

U207.002 PLAIN WASHER 4,3X9 UNI 6592 GAL
ROSETTA PIANA 4,3X9 UNI 6592 ZNP

i

11013782 RATIOMOTOR CAMS ASSEMBLY

RATIOMOTOR CAMS ASSEMBLY

i |

11002134 CARD 2 SENSOR RATIOMOTOR
CARD 2 SENSOR RATIOMOTOR

120340804 EL. SHAFT RETAIN.RING D=8 UNI7435

i

EL. SHAFT RETAIN.RING D=8 UNI 7435

i

11002133 JOINT WITH SHAFT FOR RATIOMOTOR

JOINT WITH SHAFT FOR RATIOMOTOR

i

U407.001 ELASTIC PIN 3,0X20 UNI 6874

ELASTIC PIN 3,0X20  UNI 6874

'ﬁ 10 U005.012 SCREW TE M4,0X30 UNI 5739 GALV.
SCREW TE M4,0X30 UNI 5739 GALV.
? 11 12000232 LIP RATIOMOTOR ST.112B 24VDC 11RPM
LIP RATIOMOTOR ST.112B 24VDC 11RPM
-ﬁ 12 11002964 SPACE FOR CENTRAL CARD 2 SENSORY
SPACE FOR CENTRAL CARD 2 SENSORY
? 13 NL04.014 SPACER CARD H=9,5

SPACER CARD H=9,5

Page 23 out of 72


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11002139
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11002211
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U005.010
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U207.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013782
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11002134
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=120340804
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11002133
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U407.001
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U005.012
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000232
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11002964
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NL04.014

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & |

g B € &€ € g

i

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

1020.023

128310404

129824002

11034722

1034.059

1034.A18.230

U110.003

1034.150.230

1034.A21

U043.008

11030159

1034.069.150

NV99.097

1034.053

RATIOMOTOR BRACKET
RATIOMOTOR BRACKET

METAJIEBE YBYACTE KOJTILLATKO UNI 8842 A4
WASHER UNI 8842 A4 BURNISHED

TCB SCREW M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP
VITE TCB M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP

PANTHER COVER COFFEE
COPERCHIO CAFFE' PANTHERA

FIXING PIN COFFEE CONT.
PERNO FISSAGGIO CONTENITORE

ASS.CONTENITORE CAFFE'
ASS.CONTENITORE CAFFE'

SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X9,5 DIN 7981F
VITE AUT.TCB 3,56X9,5 DIN 798

COFFEE CONT.
COFFEE CONT.

WHOLE GUILLOTINE
WHOLE GUILLOTINE

SCREW TCBC M5,0X10 UNI 7687 GALV.
SCREW TCBC M5,0X10 UNI 7687 GALV.

PROTECTION COFFEE
PROTECTION COFFEE

BUSH GUILLOTINE
BUSH GUILLOTINE

SHIMMING WASHER 6X12X0,5
SHIMMING WASHER 6X12X0,5

ASS.SCREW FIXING GUILLOTINE
ASS.SCREW FIXING GUILLOTINE

Page 24 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1020.023
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=128310404
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129824002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034722
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.059
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.A18.230
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.150.230
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.A21
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U043.008
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11030159
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.069.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.097
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.053

Model Machine

MACSAE313

g & @ &€ |

i

g B B g

i

29

30

31

31

31

31

32

33

34

34

35

36

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

1047.003

9181.362

1047.004

11000059

11026307

11034973

11036995

U043.007

9141.055.050

11037026

9141.057

12001176

NMO03.027

PANEL
PANEL

COFFEE CONTAINER SEAL
COFFEE CONTAINER SEAL

PANEL
PANEL

NSF 208V RIGHT GRINDER
NSF 208V RIGHT GRINDER

COFFEE GRIND BRONZE RIGHT 230V
COFFEE GRIND BRONZE RIGHT 230V

COFF.GRINDER WITH REGOL. 230VDC

ASS VFCCINACAFFE' CON REG 230V COFF. GRINDER WITH REGOL 230 V

NSF COFFEE GRINDER 208DC ASS.
NSF COFFEE GRINDER 208DC ASS.

SCREW TCBC M3,0X8 UNI 7687 GALV.
SCREW TCBC M3,0X8 UNI 7687 GALV.

TOOTHED WHEEL Z.62 BLACK
TOOTHED WHEEL 7Z.62 BLACK

ADJUSTMENT RING NUT TEA
ADJUSTMENT RING NUT TEA

ADJUSTMENT RING NUT
ADJUSTMENT RING NUT

SCREW TCBC M3X10 INOX BN5952
SCREW TCBC M3X10 INOX BN5952

OR ORM 0050-10 NBR
OR ORM 0050-10 NBR

Page 25 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1047.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9181.362
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1047.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11000059
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11026307
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034973
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11036995
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U043.007
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.055.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11037026
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.057
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001176
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM03.027

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & & &€ &

g B B g

i

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11005111
9141.078
9141.058

O 12000394

e 6 11003839

© NMO07.001

9141.053
U044.002
129825002
9141.054.050
9141.068.050
11007823

e 123453102

(¢ z 11024859

SPACER FOR GRIND IN CERAMIC
SPACER FOR GRIND IN CERAMIC

GRINDER D.64 CERAMIC
GRINDER D.64 CERAMIC

LOCK NUT
LOCK NUT

CUP SPRING 8,2X16X0,4 DIN 2093
MOLLA TAZZA 8,2X16X0,4 DIN 2093

FAN 4 SPRING CUP
VENTOLINA 4 MOLLE A TAZZA

AXIAL BEARING EKKO COMPACT
AXIAL BEARING EKKO COMPACT

CAP
CAP

SCREW TSPC M4,0X10 UNI 7688 GALV.
SCREW TSPC M4,0X10 UNI 7688 GALV.

TCB SCREW M4X20 UNI 7687 ZNP
TCB SCREW M4X20 UNI 7687 ZNP

BLACK FLANGE
BLACK FLANGE

COFFEE OUTLET CHANNEL ASS. BLACK
ASS.CANALINO USCITA CAFFE' NERO

DOUBLE COFFEE GRINDER SUPPORTBLACK
DOUBLE COFFEE GRINDER SUPPORT BLACK

GALV.SELF LOCK NUT HIGH M4 DIN982
GALV.SELF LOCK NUT HIGH M4 DIN 982

COFFEEGRINDER SENSOR IDEA. CSA
COFFEEGRINDER SENSOR IDEA. CSA

Page 26 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11005111
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.078
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.058
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000394
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11003839
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM07.001
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.053
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U044.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129825002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.054.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.068.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007823
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=123453102
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11024859

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & |

g B € &€ € g

i

51

52

53

54

55

56

56

57

58

59

60

60

61

N

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11034713

U127.005

9141.066

12001283

9141.003

9141.005

11037027

9141.065

129670202

9140.020

11023724

- 11026235

11026236

11024370

COFFEEGRINDER SENSOR IIDEA RST

ASS.SENSORE MACINACAFFE' IDEA RST

SCREW TAPT.TCB M4,0X8 DIN 7500C
SCREW TAPT.TCB M4,0X8 DIN 7500C

4 POLE MAGNET
MAGNETE 4 POLI

NUT M5 NNE-34814-15
NUT M5 NNE-34814-15

SPACER FOR RUBBER
SPACER FOR RUBBER

KNOB PIN
PERNO MANOPOLA

WORM SCREW
WORM SCREW

MIOHWA LUHEK SAECO 11037027
WORM SCREW

TCB PANELVIT SCREW 3,5X16 TESTA D=8 ZNP
TCB PANELVIT SCREW 3,5X16 TESTA D=8 ZNP

MODULAR GRINDER ADJUST.ASS.
MODULAR GRINDER ADJUST.ASS.

COFFEEGRINDER DUST PROTECTION
COFFEEGRINDER DUST PROTECTION

RATIOMOTOR COFFEE GRIND 230vVDC
RATIOMOTOR COFFEE GRIND 230VDC

RATIOMOTOR COFFEE GRIND 208vVDC
RATIOMOTOR COFFEE GRIND 208VDC

MAGNET SUPPORT IDEA
MAGNET SUPPORT IDEA

Page 27 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034713
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U127.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.066
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001283
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11037027
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.065
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129670202
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9140.020
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11023724
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11026235
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11026236
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11024370

Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )
-ﬁ 62 - 20006810 MOTOR BRUSH AMETEK 053300025.19121.093

MOTOR BRUSH AMETEK 053300025.1 9121.093

Page 28 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20006810

Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

MACSAE313.T.0006 TAVOLA NR. 6 - ARTICOLO KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK ( 10005051

Page 29 out of 72



Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

.8 HamucHims - Ctrl + npaea kHonka Muwi w06 8idkpumu 3an4yacmuHy 8 HO80OMY 8iKHi

11034722 PANTHER COVER COFFEE
COPERCHIO CAFFE' PANTHERA

1034.059 FIXING PIN COFFEE CONT.

i

PERNO FISSAGGIO CONTENITORE

15001180 LABEL 2 SOLUBLES COFFEE CONTAINER

i

LABEL 2 SOLUBLES COFFEE CONTAINER

;|

1034.150.230 COFFEE CONT.
COFFEE CONT.
E 5 1047.003 PANEL
.o
PANEL
-ﬁ 6 1034.069.150 BUSH GUILLOTINE
BUSH GUILLOTINE
-ﬁ 7 NV99.097 SHIMMING WASHER 6X12X0,5

SHIMMING WASHER 6X12X0,5

i

1034.053 ASS.SCREW FIXING GUILLOTINE

ASS.SCREW FIXING GUILLOTINE

i

U043.008 SCREW TCBC M5,0X10 UNI 7687 GALV.

SCREW TCBC M5,0X10 UNI 7687 GALV.

'ﬁ 10 11030159 PROTECTION COFFEE
PROTECTION COFFEE

-ﬁ 11 11008176 GUILLOTINE LEFT 2 COFFEE GRIND
GHIGLIOTTINA SX 2 MACINACAFFE'

-ﬁ 12 9181.362 COFFEE CONTAINER SEAL
COFFEE CONTAINER SEAL

E 13 1047.004 PANEL

.o

PANEL

Page 30 out of 72


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034722
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.059
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15001180
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.150.230
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1047.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.069.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.097
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1034.053
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U043.008
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11030159
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008176
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9181.362
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1047.004

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & |

g B € &€ € g

i

15

15

16

17

18

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

24

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11008413

11000058

11026305

U043.007

9141.055.050

11037026

9141.057

12001176

NMO03.027

11005111

9141.078

11037027

9141.065

9141.058

LEFT ASS.CONTAINER COFFEE
ASS.CONTENITORE CAFFE' SINISTRO

NSF 208V LEFT GRINDER ASSEMBLY
NSF 208V LEFT GRINDER ASSEMBLY

COFFEE GRIND BRONZE LX 230V
COFFEE GRIND BRONZE LX 230V

SCREW TCBC M3,0X8 UNI 7687 GALV.
SCREW TCBC M3,0X8 UNI 7687 GALV.

TOOTHED WHEEL Z.62 BLACK
TOOTHED WHEEL 7.62 BLACK

ADJUSTMENT RING NUT TEA
ADJUSTMENT RING NUT TEA

ADJUSTMENT RING NUT
ADJUSTMENT RING NUT

SCREW TCBC M3X10 INOX BN5952
SCREW TCBC M3X10 INOX BN5952

OR ORM 0050-10 NBR
OR ORM 0050-10 NBR

SPACER FOR GRIND IN CERAMIC
SPACER FOR GRIND IN CERAMIC

GRINDER D.64 CERAMIC
GRINDER D.64 CERAMIC

WORM SCREW
WORM SCREW

MIOHWIA LHEK SAECO 11037027
WORM SCREW

LOCK NUT
LOCK NUT

Page 31 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008413
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11000058
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11026305
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U043.007
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.055.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11037026
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.057
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001176
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM03.027
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11005111
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.078
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11037027
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.065
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.058

Model Machine

MACSAE313

o

=

g & @ &€ |

i

g B B g

i

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

-

®

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

12000394

11003839

NMO07.001

9141.053

U044.002

129825002

9141.054.050

11007823

9141.003

9991.005

U207.002

123453102

11024370

CUP SPRING 8,2X16X0,4 DIN 2093
MOLLA TAZZA 8,2X16X0,4 DIN 2093

FAN 4 SPRING CUP
VENTOLINA 4 MOLLE A TAZZA

AXIAL BEARING EKKO COMPACT
AXIAL BEARING EKKO COMPACT

CAP
CAP

SCREW TSPC M4,0X10 UNI 7688 GALYV.
SCREW TSPC M4,0X10 UNI 7688 GALV.

TCB SCREW M4X20 UNI 7687 ZNP
TCB SCREW M4X20 UNI 7687 ZNP

BLACK FLANGE
BLACK FLANGE

DOUBLE COFFEE GRINDER SUPPORTBLACK
DOUBLE COFFEE GRINDER SUPPORT BLACK

SPACER FOR RUBBER
SPACER FOR RUBBER

RUBBER FOR COFFEE GRINDER
GOMMINO X MACINA CAFFE

PLAIN WASHER 4,3X9 UNI 6592 GAL
ROSETTA PIANA 4,3X9 UNI 6592 ZNP

GALV.SELF LOCK NUT HIGH M4 DIN982
GALV.SELF LOCK NUT HIGH M4 DIN 982

MAGNET SUPPORT IDEA
MAGNET SUPPORT IDEA

Page 32 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000394
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11003839
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM07.001
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.053
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U044.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129825002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.054.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007823
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U207.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=123453102
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11024370

Model Machine

MACSAE313

H B B & & € € g

i

39

39

40

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11023724

' 11026235

11026236

9141.068.050

129670202

129824002

U127.005

9141.066

12001283

11024859

20006810

COFFEEGRINDER DUST PROTECTION
COFFEEGRINDER DUST PROTECTION

RATIOMOTOR COFFEE GRIND 230VDC
RATIOMOTOR COFFEE GRIND 230VDC

RATIOMOTOR COFFEE GRIND 208VDC
RATIOMOTOR COFFEE GRIND 208VDC

COFFEE OUTLET CHANNEL ASS. BLACK

ASS.CANALINO USCITA CAFFE' NERO

TCB PANELVIT SCREW 3,5X16 TESTA D=8 ZNP
TCB PANELVIT SCREW 3,6X16 TESTA D=8 ZNP

TCB SCREW M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP
VITE TCB M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP

SCREW TAPT.TCB M4,0X8 DIN 7500C
SCREW TAPT.TCB M4,0X8 DIN 7500C

4 POLE MAGNET
MAGNETE 4 POLI

NUT M5 NNE-34814-15
NUT M5 NNE-34814-15

COFFEEGRINDER SENSOR IDEA. CSA
COFFEEGRINDER SENSOR IDEA. CSA

MOTOR BRUSH AMETEK 053300025.19121.093
MOTOR BRUSH AMETEK 053300025.1 9121.093

Page 33 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11023724
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11026235
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11026236
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.068.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129670202
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=129824002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U127.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9141.066
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001283
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11024859
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20006810

Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

MACSAE313.T.0007 TAVOLA NR. 7 - ARTICOLO KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK ( 10005051

Page 34 out of 72



Model Machine

MACSAE313

Web Pos.

Foto

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
.8 HamucHims - Ctrl + npaea kHonka Muwi w06 8idkpumu 3an4yacmuHy 8 HO80OMY 8iKHi

B € & & & &€ &

i

= o
o
o
W .

11008149

NE09.010

12001052

226830200

U023.020

NE15.031

U204.001

11002771

11000972

11007591

11007592

11010351

NM04.010

ASS.PROBE+COFFEE THERMOSTAT IDEA 2M
ASS.PROBE+COFFEE THERMOSTAT IDEA 2M

TEPMOCTAT 135[INC FAST. 9071 - LUAVBA
THERMOSTAT 135LINC FAST. 90L- WASHER

SCREW TCEI M4,0X6 DIN 912 ZIN
SCREW TCEI M4,0X6 DIN 912 ZIN

RETAIN.SPRING 3 THERM. +THERMAL FUSE
RETAIN.SPRING 3 THERM. +THERMAL FUSE

SCREW TCEI M6X20 UNI 5931 ZIN
VITE TCEI M6X20 UNI 5931 8.8

MALE TONGUE PLAIN 6,3 D.6,3
MALE TONGUE PLAIN 6,3D.6,3

ELAS. WASHER 6,4X11,4 UNI 1751ZIN
ELAS. WASHER 6,4X11,4 UNI 1751 ZIN

UPPER CASING BOILER TEA
UPPER CASING BOILER TEA

OR 3050 FKM 80 FD PEROXIDICA
OR 3050 FKM 80 FD PEROXIDICA

RES CALD. V230 W1400 INC.800
RESISTENZA 230V 1400W INC.800

RES CALD. V240 W1400 INC.800
RES CALD. V240 W1400 INC.800

RES CALD. V208 W1400 INC.800
RES CALD. V208 W1400 INC.800

OR ORM 0730-40 FPM 70+-5 IRHDBLACK
OR ORM 0730-40 FPM 70 +-5 IRHD NERO

Page 35 out of 72


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008149
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE09.010
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001052
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=226830200
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U023.020
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE15.031
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U204.001
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11002771
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11000972
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007591
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007592
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11010351
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM04.010

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & |

g B € &€ € g

i

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

9011.222

11004424

9991.029

140321462

9991.017

9991.119

9181.401

1020.817

11004800

11032112

9991.118

9041.211

NMO04.011

1030.R11

LOWER BODY M6 TEA
LOWER BODY M6 TEA

ALUM.SPACER FOR PHILIPS SENSORM5000
ALUM.SPACER FOR PHILIPS SENSOR M5000

NUT FOR RESISTOR
DADO X RESISTENZA

O-RING 2018 SILICONE
OR 2018 IN SILICONE

NUT 1/8
NUT 1/8

NIPPLO 1/8X1/8 WITH OR
NIPPLO 1/8X1/8 WITH OR

ANGULAR TOOTHED M 1/8 TUBO 6 TEA
ANGULAR TOOTHED M 1/8 TUBO 6 TEA

PTC UNIT HARNESS ASS.
PTC UNIT HARNESS ASS.

AMBRA BOILER ISOLATOR
AMBRA BOILER ISOLATOR

COUPLING TO L M-CIL M-CON 1/8TEA
COUPLING TO L M-CIL M-CON 1/8 TEA

GIGLER FILTER
GIGLER FILTER

GIGLER TEA PLUG
GIGLER TEA PLUG

OR ORM 0090-20 VITON GREEN
OR ORM 0090-20 VITON GREEN

KIT CAP GIGLER
KIT CAP GIGLER

Page 36 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9011.222
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11004424
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=140321462
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.017
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.119
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9181.401
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1020.817
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11004800
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032112
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.118
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9041.211
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM04.011
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1030.R11

Model Machine

MACSAE313

g & @ &€ |

i

g B B g

i

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

37

LIBERT

LIBERTY

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

1037.R05

9121.100.00P

NMO01.002

U208.003

9041.101

U043.021

NMO01.008

9011.184

NMO01.035

NMO01.057

1020.R01

11009205

11009651

TPbOXCTOPOHHIN ENEKTPOKIIANAH ODE

KIT ELETTROVALVOLA 3 VIE ODE

ELECTROVALVE 3 WAYS 24V 60HZ TEA
ELECTROVALVE 3 WAYS 24V 60HZ TEA

OR 2012 SILICONE
OR 2012 SILICONE

TOOTHED WASHER 5,1X9 BRU
TOOTHED WASHER 5,1X9 BRU

BOILER SUPPORT CAP
BOILER SUPPORT CAP

SCREW TCBC M5,0X8 UNI 7687 GALV.
VITE TCBC M5,0X8 UNI 7687 ZNP

OR ORM 0080-20 SILICONE
OR ORM 0080-20 SILICONE

BOILER PIN
BOILER PIN

OR ORM 0090-20 SILICONE
OR ORM 0090-20 SILICONE

OR ORM 0050-20 IN SILICONE
OR ORM 0050-20 IN SILICONE

AND UNIT
BOBINA EL.VALVOLA CARICOE G

BOILER ASSEMBLY 2M 230V
BOILER ASSEMBLY IDEA 2M 230V

BOILER ASSEMBLY IDEA 2M 208V UL
BOILER ASSEMBLY IDEA 2M 208V UL

Page 37 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1037.R05
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9121.100.00P
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U208.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9041.101
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U043.021
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.008
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9011.184
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.035
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.057
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1020.R01
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009205
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009651

Model Machine

MACSAE313

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11009769 BOILER ASSEMBLY IDEA 2M 240V
BOILER ASSEMBLY IDEA 2M 240V

Page 38 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009769

Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

MACSAE313.T.0008 TAVOLA NR. 8 - ARTICOLO KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK ( 10005051

1 2 4 83 § '3 7 8 9 10 11 20 31 32 33 34 37 36 35
6 39 40 38

&Q\Pq q Zg

U Uy

,’\i%
: ¢
8
&

T G (e —
=)

41 42 43 44 45 46
12 16 14 15 13 19 18 17 21 22 23 24 25 26 29 28 27 47 55

30

48

25

62

58

Page 39 out of 72



Model Machine

MACSAE313 KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

[ I ]
1 11035308
[ N ]
Y 11034559
[ N ]
Y 11035900
[ N ]
Y 12001163
[ N ]
B . 11008142
[ N ]
Y * 11008141
e \
6
'ﬁ o 11032112
Y - 12001803
[ N ]
Y - 11011440
[ N ]
Y NM01.054
[ N ]
Y 9181.249
[ N ]
1
'ﬁ 0 o 1oosos
Y U046.008
[ N ]

HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

AS RST TUBE STEAM
AS RST TUBE STEAM

TUBE STEAM 2 GRIND COFFEE
TUBE STEAM 2 GRIND COFFEE

DUO RST TUBE STEAM
DUO RST TUBE STEAM

STANDARD CAP F 1/4 GAS TEA
STANDARD CAP F 1/4 GAS TEA

ASS.TUBE HOT WATER 2 GRIND COFFEE
ASS.TUBE HOT WATER 2 GRIND COFFEE

TPYEKA KAMYUNHATOPA MIOHA 3 IBYMA FAVKAMU, B3EOPI
ASS.TUBE CAPPUCCINATORE 2 GRIND COFFEE

COUPLING TO L M-CIL M-CON 1/8TEA
COUPLING TO L M-CIL M-CON 1/8 TEA

CONN. AL M 1/8X1/4 NIK.ALIM.
CONN. A L M 1/8X1/4 NIK.ALIM.

CONNECTOR FAUCET OUTLET TEA
CONNECTOR FAUCET OUTLET TEA

OR 2056 SILICONE
OR 2056 SILICONE

SPRING FOR FAUCET PIN
SPRING FOR FAUCET PIN

TEA/BRASS PISTON L=15,1 ASSY.
TEA/BRASS PISTON L=15,1 ASSY. NUOVO PREZZO 2,42 SAECO

SCREW TEFZ M6,0X16 GALV.
VITE TEFZ M6.0X16 ZNP

Page 40 out of 72


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035308
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034559
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035900
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001163
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008142
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008141
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032112
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001803
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011440
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.054
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9181.249
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009018
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U046.008

Model Machine

MACSAE313

B € & & |

g B € &€ € g

i

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

KABOBAPKA PR IDEA CAPPUCCINO RESTYLE 9G 230/50 BLK (10005051 )

11035169

11035351

9971.012

NR10.014

12001619

11027824

17001262

11031852

11011441

9181.285

9181.261

9181.391

9181.262

9181.263

BLK AUTO STEAM SUPPORT
BLK AUTO STEAM SUPPORT

RST IDEA AUTOMATIC STEAM PIPENTC 3K3
RST IDEA AUTOMATIC STEAM PIPENTC 3K3

TEFLON TUBE 4X6 L.150 MM
TEFLON TUBE 4X6 L.150 MM

METANEBWI NEPEXIOHWK 1/8" D.6
RACCORDO 1/8" D.6 ORIENTABILE COD. OLAB

AIR REGULATOR M5 PIPE D.6
AIR REGULATOR M5 PIPE D.6

COUPLING 1/8"M X 1/4"M TEA
COUPLING 1/8"M X 1/4"M TEA

LFBRASS 2W.EV 21JN1R4V20-X031
LFBRASS 2W.EV 21JN1RRV20-X005+LBV05024CU

CONNECTOR 1/8 GAS M/F TEA CAPS
CONNECTOR 1/8 GAS M/F TEA CAPS

FAUCET BODY TEA
FAUCET BODY TEA

SEMISPHERE CONTRAST VALVE
MOLLA CONTRASTO SEMISFERE

UPPER SEMI-SPHERE
SEMISFERA SUPERIORE

STEAM STEEL
CANNETTA VAPORE

LOWER SEMI-SPHERE
SEMISFERA INFERIORE

NUT FOR FAUCET
DADO X RUBINETTO

Page 41 out of 72


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035169
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035351
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9971.012
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NR10.014
https://ua<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>